
GUÍA 
DE TALLAS

Largo

CREWNECK 

CONTORNOS

Pecho

Cintura

Cadera

Largo

S M L XL 2XL 

130

130

130

61

135

135

135

62

140

140

140

63

145

145

145

64

150

150

150

65

3XL 4XL 

155 160

155

155

66

160

160

67

CAMISETA 

CONTORNOS

Pecho

Cintura

Largot total

Largo manga

S M L XL 2XL 

97

87

102

20

102

92

107

20.5

107

47

112

21

117

102

122

22

3XL 4XL 

122 127

112

127

117

132

23

112

102

117

21.5 22.5


